
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.
83
3

 62
990
08
31

989
12
14

986
987
983
982
09
11
26

750
981

1
32
35
13

Nome
Danilo Berto
Cayo Victor Lourenco
Iberson Silva
Joao Luiz Carralero Tucillo
Eduardo Rogerio Lopes
Afzal
Reinaldo Franciscone
Franco Monteiro Lopes
Jackson Conceição De Matos
Diego Haddad Reis
Alexandre Andreani Paes Leme 
Edmilson Gomes Barbosa
Leandro Daun
Leandro Mello
Felipe Silva
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
Marcelo Cordovil Moutinho Dos 
Leonardo Domingos Da Silva
Alessandra Oliveira De Santana
Diego Console
Rafael Boubel
Marcia Alves

Classe
GP PRO 1.000
GP ESCOLA 1000
Clínica 17
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP PRO 1.000
GP ESCOLA Naked
GP ESCOLA 600
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 600
GP 500
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP ESCOLA 1000
GP 500

Melhor Tm
1:45.174
1:49.679
1:51.616
1:54.666
1:55.610
1:55.830
1:56.607
1:56.875
1:57.493
1:57.676
1:59.321
2:04.154
2:04.259
2:07.965
2:10.444
2:17.013
2:17.768
2:21.125
2:22.638
2:26.395
2:31.520
3:07.289

Dif
-

+4.505
+6.442
+9.492

+10.436
+10.656
+11.433
+11.701
+12.319
+12.502
+14.147
+18.980
+19.085
+22.791
+25.270
+31.839
+32.594
+35.951
+37.464
+41.221
+46.346
1:22.115

Melhor Spd
147,493
141,435
138,980
135,283
134,179
133,924
133,031
132,726
132,028
131,823
130,006
124,945
124,839
121,224
118,920
113,218
112,598
109,920
108,754
105,963
102,379
82,826

Na volta
5
6
3
5
5
7
4
6
3
4
5
3
4
2
5
2
2
4
4
4
4
2

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo

3 Livre Curso

Treino (35:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

18/02/2018 12:10

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade
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